SOIL MOISTURE SENSOR
SKU: SMT
SMT is a soil moisture, soil temperature and soil EC. Utilize
advanced technology, Frequency Domain Reflectometry to
deliver high accuracy and stable measurement of Soil
Moisture, not affected by Fertilizer contents and Temperature
like the simple Capacitance Moisture Sensor on the marker.
Sensor output is RS485 / modbusRTU easily connected to

4 5 6
SMT SOIL MOISTURE SENSOR
 ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODES  DESCRIPTIONS
** SOIL MOISTURE & TEMPERATURE
SENSORS **
SMT-01-ABD-2000  Soil moisture and temperature sensor, 12..24VDC power supply, RS485/ModbusRTU output, IP67 / IP68,
2m sensor cable
SMT-01-AAD-2000  Soil moisture and temperature sensor, 5VDC power supply, RS485/ModbusRTU output, IP67 / IP68, 2m
sensor cable
** SOIL MOISTURE & SOIL EC
SENSORS **
SMT-02-BB-2000  Soil moisture and soil EC sensor, 12..24VDC power supply, RS485/ModbusRTU output, IP67 / IP68, 2m
sensor cable
SMT-02-AB-2000  Soil moisture and soil EC sensor, 5VDC power supply, RS485/ModbusRTU output, IP67 / IP68, 2m
sensor cable
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  DAI VIET CONTROLS & INSTRUMENTATION COMPANY LTD.
 No.11 Street 2G, Nam Hung Vuong Res., An Lac Ward, Binh Tan Dist., Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
 +84.28.6268.2523 / 6268.2524
 info@daviteq.vn            www.daviteq.vn            JUN-2020     |  Doc No: SMT-DS-EN-10 4/4
4 5 6